
ES III/2020 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

TIMETABLE FOR THE SIXTH SEMESTER B.A.COMMUNICATIVE ARABIC 
PROJECT EVALUATION AND VIVA VOCE EXAMINATION, JUNE 2020 

                                                   CAREER RELATED FDP UNDER CBCSS GROUP 2(a) 

                     CENTRE OF EXAMINATION: NATIONAL COLLEGE , AMBALATHARA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 Sd/- 

                                                                                                CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

UNIVERSITY BUILDINGS 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

DATED:16.06.2020 

DAY & DATE COURSE CANDIDATE CODE 

 

     MONDAY  

   29.06.2020 

 

PROJECT EVALUATION & 
VIVA VOCE 

 

17807001,04-10 

17807012,14,16 

17807017-20 

15807019 


